(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

WD Black HDD Desktop (3.5", 500GB, 64MB,
SATA 111-600) ( WD5003AZEX )

Sifra: 15566

Kategorija prozivoda: Hard diskovi

Proizvodac: WD (HGST)

Cena: 9859,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:

Supports Data Channel:
Installed Cache Memory Storage
Capacity:

Rotational Speed:

External Data Bit Rate:
Non-Recoverable Errors:

Start Stop Cycles:

SATA Interface Quantity:

SATA Interface Connector Type:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Maximum Power Consumption:
Minimum Power Consumption:
Shock Tolerance Operating:
Shock Tolerance Storage:
Typical Operating Noise Level:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Internal
3.5"

500 GB
SATA IlI-600
64 MB

7200 rpm

6 Gbps

1 perl0™14
300000

1

SATA 7-pin
60 °C

0-°C
70 °C
-40 °C

6.8 W

0.8 W

30G @ 2ms
350G @ 2ms
29 dB

147 mm
25.4 mm
101.6 mm
0.44 kg

Yes

60 month(s)
Serial Number
0.44 kg

1

0.44 kg




